
CAMPUS # OF AWARDS  

SCHOLARSHIP EXPENDITURES 

(MAXIMUM AWARD WAS $850)

COLUMBIA 191 $154,353 

KANSAS CITY   34 $26,439 

MISSOURI S&T 27 $22,100 

ST. LOUIS  56 $35,934 

TOTAL 308 $238,826 

$21,087,766 

$794,263 

$238,826 

$21,643,203 

Additions, deductions and other transfers

Total Scholarship expenditures

Ending fund balance as of June 30, 2023

University of Missouri

Tuition Settlement Scholarships

Annual Report

Academic Year 2022 - 2023

308 Tuition Settlement Scholarships were awarded for the academic year 2022-2023. Individual 

campus results are as follows:

Beginning fund balance as of July 1, 2022


